


VOY LCL CLOSING ETD ANTWERP ETA  CMB CARRIER

ESTELLE MAERSK 549E 26/11/2015 03/12/2015 21/12/2015 MAERSK

EVER LUNAR 006E 02/12/2015 07/12/2015 29/12/2015 YML

MAERSK ERVING 551E 10/12/2015 17/12/2015 06/01/2016 MAERSK

EVER LEARNED 0422-015E 16/12/2015 22/12/2015 11/01/2016 YML

EVER LOGIC 0423-016E 21/12/2015 29/12/2015 18/01/2016 YML

EVER LOADING 0424-009E 28/12/2015 05/01/2016 25/01/2016 YML

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  BARCELONA ETA CMB CARRIER

EMIRATES DANA 1548W 30/11/2015 03/12/2015 19/12/2015 HANJIN

NORTHERN MAJESTIC 1504W 07/12/2015 10/12/2015 26/12/2015 HANJIN

EMIRATES WAFA 1550W 14/12/2015 17/12/2015 02/01/2016 HANJIN

DIAPOROS 0004W 21/12/2015 24/12/2015 09/01/2016 HANJIN

HANJIN DALLAS 0073W 28/12/2015 31/12/2015 16/01/2016 HANJIN

EMIRATES SANA 1553W 04/01/2016 07/01/2016 23/01/2016 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  BARCELONA ETA CMB CARRIER

MOL BRAVO 008 27/11/2015 01/12/2015 03/01/2016 NYK

APL SALALAH 020 04/12/2015 08/12/2015 11/01/2016 NYK

MOL BEACON 004 11/12/2015 15/12/2015 16/01/2016 NYK

APL SOUTHAMPTON 02 18/12/2015 22/12/2015 23/01/2016 NYK

APL DUBLIN 18 01/01/2016 05/01/2015 07/02/2015 NYK

APL YANGSHAN 19 08/01/2016 12/01/2015 12/02/2015 NYK

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD COC ETA CMB CARRIER

OEL COLOMBO 400 02/12/2015 04/12/2015 06/12/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 401 09/12/2015 11/12/2015 13/12/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 402 16/12/2015 18/12/2015 20/12/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 403 23/12/2015 25/12/2015 27/12/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 404 30/12/2015 01/01/2016 03/01/2016 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 405 06/01/2016 08/01/2016 10/01/2016 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 406 13/01/2016 15/01/2016 17/01/2016 CLARION

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD CHE ETA CMB CARRIER

ANL WARRINGA 022W 27/11/2015 29/11/2015 01/12/2015 GP SHIPPING

WIDE BRAVO 010S 04/12/2015 06/12/2015 08/12/2015 GP SHIPPING

CMA CGM OPAL 018W 11/12/2015 14/12/2015 16/12/2015 GP SHIPPING

MANILA EXPRESS 020W 18/12/2015 20/12/2015 22/12/2015 GP SHIPPING

CMA CGM QUARTZ 022W 25/12/2015 27/12/2015 29/12/2015 GP SHIPPING

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD CGP ETA CMB CARRIER

X-PRESS NUPTSE 005S 27/11/2015 01/12/2015 05/12/2015 PAN OCEANIC

UNI PREMIER 198W 04/12/2015 08/12/2015 12/12/2015 PAN OCEANIC

CAMILLA 824S 11/12/2015 15/12/2015 19/12/2015 PAN OCEANIC

X-PRESS NUPTSE 006S 18/12/2015 22/12/2015 26/12/2015 PAN OCEANIC

HANSA CENTURION 033W 25/12/2015 29/12/2015 02/01/2016 PAN OCEANIC

SAGITTARIUS 804W 01/01/2016 05/01/2016 09/01/2016 PAN OCEANIC

A IDEFIX 008W 08/01/2016 12/01/2016 16/01/2016 PAN OCEANIC

ANTWERP

BARCELONA

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

CHENNAI

CHITTAGONG

COCHIN
VESSEL

VESSEL

BUSAN
VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD FLX ETA CMB CARRIER

MSC ASYA 549A 01/12/2015 06/12/2015 02/01/2016 MSC

MSC MARIA ELENA 550A 08/12/2015 13/12/2015 09/01/2016 MSC

MSC LISBON 551A 15/12/2015 20/12/2015 16/01/2016 MSC

MSC RITA 552A 22/12/2015 28/12/2015 24/01/2016 MSC

MSC SEATTLE 553A 29/12/2015 03/01/2016 30/01/2016 MSC

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD GEN ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK GUATEMALA 1505 26/11/2015 02/12/2015 25/12/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER CHAMPION 1330-081E 04/12/2015 12/12/2015 30/12/2015 EVER GREEN

HATSU CRYSTAL 0331-070E 11/12/2015 19/12/2015 06/01/2016 EVER GREEN

EVER CHARMING 0332-071E 18/12/2015 26/12/2015 13/01/2016 EVER GREEN

EVER STEADY 0333-072E 23/12/2015 02/01/2016 20/01/2016 EVER GREEN

HATSU COURAGE 0334-073E 01/01/2016 09/01/2016 27/01/2016 EVER GREEN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD GEN ETA CMB CARRIER

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO W110 26/11/2015 01/12/2015 16/12/2015 OOCL

HAMMONIA ISTRIA 16W 03/12/2015 08/12/2015 23/12/2015 OOCL

RHL CONSTANTIA W017 10/12/2015 15/12/2015 30/12/2015 OOCL

TBA TBA 17/12/2015 22/12/2015 06/01/2016 OOCL

CAP ARNAUTI W509 24/12/2015 29/12/2015 13/01/2016 OOCL

OOCL DUBAI W079 31/12/2015 05/01/2016 20/01/2016 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HKG ETA CMB CARRIER

APL IOLITE 198W 25/11/2015 28/11/2015 09/12/2015 APL

WAN HAI 505 W088 30/11/2015 02/12/2015 11/12/2015 WAN HAI

TESSA 544W 02/12/2015 05/12/2015 16/12/2015 APL

OOCL BERLIN 013W 07/12/2015 10/12/2015 19/12/2015 WAN HAI

OOCL NEW YORK 022W 09/12/2015 12/12/2015 23/12/2015 APL

ITAL MODERNA W085 14/12/2015 16/12/2015 25/12/2015 WAN HAI

OOCL VANCOUVER 075W 16/12/2015 19/12/2015 30/12/2015 APL

CORINTHIKOS W063 21/12/2015 23/12/2015 01/01/2016 WAN HAI

WAN HAI 505 W089 28/12/2015 30/12/2015 08/01/2016 APL

WAN HAI 510 W082 04/01/2016 06/01/2016 15/01/2015 WAN HAI

OOCL DUBAI W079 06/01/2016 09/01/2015 20/01/2015 APL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HAM ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LUNAR 0006E 30/11/2015 05/12/2015 29/12/2015 HANJIN

MSC MARIA ELENA IS550A 10/12/2015 16/12/2015 09/01/2016 SCI

EVER LEARNED 0015E 14/12/2015 19/12/2015 12/01/2016 HANJIN

EVER LOGIC 0016E 21/12/2015 26/12/2015 19/01/2016 HANJIN

EVER LOADING 0009E 28/12/2015 02/01/2016 26/01/2016 HANJIN

EVER LIVING 0115E 04/01/2016 09/01/2016 02/02/2016 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HAM ETA CMB CARRIER

SINAR SABANG 367S 04/12/2015 07/12/2015 16/12/2015 OOCL

SINAR SABANG 368S 11/12/2015 14/12/2015 24/12/2015 OOCL

SINAR SABANG 369S 18/12/2015 21/12/2015 31/12/2015 OOCL

SINAR SABANG 370S 25/12/2015 28/12/2015 07/01/2016 OOCL

SINAR SABANG 371S 01/01/2016 04/01/2016 14/01/2016 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD IST ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK INDUS 1513 27/11/2015 03/12/2015 01/01/2016 MAERSK

MAERSK DANUBE 1601 04/12/2015 10/12/2015 08/01/2016 MAERSK

CHARLOTTE SCHULTE 1601 11/12/2015 17/12/2015 15/01/2016 MAERSK

MAERSK EUPHRATES 1601 18/12/2015 24/12/2015 20/01/2016 MAERSK

WIDE ALPHA 1511 25/12/2015 30/12/2015 29/01/2016 MAERSK

GREAT 1603 01/01/2016 07/01/2016 05/02/2016 MAERSK

ISTANBUL
VESSEL

VESSEL

HO CHI MINH CITY

VESSEL

GUANGZHOU / HUANGPU

VESSEL

FELIXSTOWE

GENOA

HONG KONG

VESSEL

VESSEL

HAMBURG
VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD IST ETA CMB CARRIER

AVA D 030W 27/11/2015 29/11/2015 10/12/2015 OOCL

AVA D 031W 04/12/2015 06/12/2015 16/12/2015 OOCL

AVA D 032W 11/12/2015 13/12/2015 23/12/2015 OOCL

AVA D 033W 18/12/2015 20/12/2015 30/12/2015 OOCL

AVA D 034W 25/12/2015 27/12/2015 06/01/2016 OOCL

AVA D 035W 01/01/2016 03/01/2016 13/01/2016 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD JEB ETA CMB CARRIER

FRISIA GOTEBORG 005E 29/12/2015 02/12/2015 11/12/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

MESSINI 034E 06/12/2015 09/12/2015 18/12/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

TAROKO 010E 13/12/2015 16/12/2015 25/12/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

INTER SYDNEY 090E 20/12/2015 23/12/2015 01/01/2016 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

FRISIA GOTEBORG 006E 27/12/2015 30/12/2015 08/01/2016 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

MESSINI 035E 03/01/2016 06/01/2016 15/01/2016 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD KAO ETA CMB CARRIER

WAN HAI 510 W081 02/12/2015 07/12/2015 18/12/2015 EVER GREEN

ITAL MODERNA W085 09/12/2015 14/12/2015 25/12/2015 EVER GREEN

CORNITHIAKOS W063 16/12/2015 21/12/2015 01/01/2016 EVER GREEN

WAN HAI 505 W089 23/12/2015 28/12/2015 18/01/2016 EVER GREEN

WAN HAI 510 W082 30/12/2015 04/01/2016 15/01/2016 EVER GREEN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KOL ETA CMB CARRIER

X-PRESS HOOGLY 140 01/12/2015 03/12/2015 07/12/2015 SEACON

X-PRESS MEGHNA 10 07/12/2015 09/12/2015 15/12/2015 SEACON

TIGER STREAM 77 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 20/12/2015 BTL

MSC LONGONI 31 24/12/2015 26/12/2015 30/12/2015 MSC

X-PRESS GANGES 149 01/01/2016 04/01/2016 08/01/2016 SEACON

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KAR ETA CMB CARRIER

ACX DIAMOND 160E 26/11/2015 01/12/2015 06/12/2015 CLARION

ACX CRYSTAL 133E 03/12/2015 08/12/2015 13/12/2015 CLARION

ACX PEARL 090E 10/12/2015 15/12/2015 20/12/2015 CLARION

X-PRESS KAILASH 136E 17/12/2015 22/12/2015 27/12/2015 CLARION

ACX DIAMOND 161E 24/12/2015 29/12/2015 03/01/2016 CLARION

ACX CRYSTAL 134E 31/12/2015 05/01/2016 10/01/2016 CLARION

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KAR ETA CMB CARRIER

RIO BLACKWATER 007E 27/11/2015 01/12/2015 07/12/2015 OOCL

BERLIN EXPRESS 080E 04/12/2015 08/12/2015 14/12/2015 OOCL

OOCL KAOHSIUNG 078E 11/12/2015 15/12/2015 21/12/2015 OOCL

YANTIAN EXPRESS 088E 18/12/2015 22/12/2015 28/12/2015 OOCL

NINGBO EXPRESS 073E 25/12/2015 29/12/2015 04/01/2016 OOCL

APL OREGON 040E 01/01/2016 05/01/2016 11/01/2016 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  LEH ETA CMB CARRIER

SCI MUMBAI 548A 02/12/2015 06/12/2015 26/12/2015 SCI

MSC ASYA 549A 09/12/2015 13/12/2015 02/01/2016 SCI

MSC MARIA ELENA 550A 16/12/2015 20/12/2015 09/01/2016 SCI

MSC LISBON 551A 23/12/2015 28/12/2015 16/01/2016 SCI

MSC RITA 552A 30/12/2015 03/01/2016 24/01/2016 SCI

VESSEL

KOLKATTA

KAOSHIUNG/KEELUNG
VESSEL

VESSEL

LE HAVRE
VESSEL

VESSEL

LAEM CHABANG

KARACHI
VESSEL

JEBEL ALI

JAKARTA
VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD NIN ETA CMB CARRIER

EMIRATES DANA 1548W 01/12/2015 07/12/2015 19/12/2015 HANJIN

TBA TBA 03/12/2015 09/12/2015 22/12/2015 ZIM

NORTHERN MAJESTIC 1504W 08/12/2015 14/12/2015 26/12/2015 HANJIN

BUSAN TRADER 859W 10/12/2015 16/12/2015 29/12/2015 ZIM

EMIRATES WAFA 1550W 15/12/2015 21/12/2015 02/01/2016 HANJIN

BELLATRIX I 860W 17/12/2015 23/12/2015 05/01/2016 ZIM

DIAPOROS 0004W 22/12/2015 28/12/2015 09/01/2016 HANJIN

BOX TRADER 861W 24/12/2015 30/12/2015 12/01/2016 ZIM

HANJIN DALLAS 0073W 29/12/2015 04/01/2016 16/01/2016 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD NHV ETA CMB CARRIER

NORTHERN PRECISION 15008E 28/11/2015 02/12/2015 05/12/2015 SCI

ITAL MILIONE 042E 05/12/2015 09/12/2015 12/12/2015 HAPAG

LARANNA RICKMERS 042E 12/12/2015 16/12/2015 19/12/2015 SCI

YM ESSENCE 014E 19/12/2015 23/12/2015 26/12/2015 HAPAG

ATHENS BRIDGE 045E 26/12/2015 30/12/2015 02/01/2016 SCI

SEASPAN LEBU 024E 02/01/2016 06/01/2016 09/01/2016 HAPAG

PORT KELANG
VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD PKL ETA CMB CARRIER

OSAKA TOWER 055W 30/11/2015 03/12/2015 07/12/2015 COSCO

EVER RADIANT 055W 07/12/2015 10/12/2015 14/12/2015 COSCO

COSCO WELLINGTON 028W 14/12/2015 17/12/2015 21/12/2015 COSCO

SIMA GISELLE 055W 21/12/2015 24/12/2015 28/12/2015 COSCO

EVER UNIQUE 141W 28/12/2015 31/12/2015 04/01/2016 COSCO

OSAKA TOWER 056W 04/01/2016 07/01/2016 11/01/2016 COSCO

PRAUGE
VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD PRG ETA CMB CARRIER

ESTELLE MAERSK 549E 26/11/2015 02/12/2015 23/12/2015 MSC

EUGEN MAERSK 550E 03/12/2015 09/12/2015 30/12/2015 MSC

MAERSK ERVING 551E 10/12/2015 16/12/2015 06/01/2016 MSC

EBBA MAERSK 552E 17/12/2015 23/12/2015 13/01/2016 MSC

ELLY MAERSK 553E 24/12/2015 29/12/2015 19/01/2016 MSC

MAERSK ENFIELD 601E 31/12/2015 06/01/2016 27/01/2016 MSC

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD QUI ETA CMB CARRIER

CMA CGM COLUMBIA 0419XW 30/11/2015 04/12/2015 23/12/2015 RCL

MAERSK STADELHORN 1520 07/12/2015 11/12/2015 30/12/2015 RCL

MAERSK KARACHI 1520 14/12/2015 18/12/2015 06/01/2016 RCL

MAERSK KAMPALA 1518 21/12/2015 25/12/2015 13/01/2016 RCL

CMA CGM RABELAIS 0499XW 28/12/2015 01/01/2016 20/01/2016 RCL

MAERSK KITHIRA 1524 04/01/2016 08/01/2016 27/01/2016 RCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD RTM ETA CMB CARRIER

ESTELLE MAERSK 549E 27/11/2015 03/12/2015 21/12/2015 MAERSK

EVER LUNAR 006E 03/12/2015 07/12/2015 29/12/2015 YML

MAERSK ERVING 551E 11/12/2015 17/12/2015 06/01/2016 MAERSK

EVER LEARNED 0422-015E 17/12/2015 22/12/2015 11/01/2016 YML

EVER LOGIC 0423-016E 22/12/2015 29/12/2015 18/01/2016 YML

EVER LOADING 0424-009E 29/12/2015 05/01/2016 25/01/2016 YML

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SIN ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER RADIANT 055W 04/12/2015 08/12/2015 14/12/2015 PERMA SHIPPING

COSCO WELLINGTON 028W 11/12/2015 15/12/2015 21/12/2015 PERMA SHIPPING

SIMA GISELLE 055W 18/12/2015 22/12/2015 28/12/2015 PERMA SHIPPING

EVER UNIQUE 141W 25/12/2015 29/12/2015 04/01/2016 PERMA SHIPPING

OSAKA TOWER 056W 01/01/2016 05/01/2016 11/01/2016 PERMA SHIPPING

VESSEL

NHAVA SHEVA

VESSEL

SINGAPORE

NINGBO
VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

ROTTERDAM

QUINGDAO

VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 27/11/2015 03/12/2015 13/12/2015 YML

EVER LIVING 0425-012W 04/12/2015 10/12/2015 20/12/2015 YML

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING YML

EVER LEGION 0427-011W 18/12/2015 24/12/2015 03/01/2016 YML

EVER LIVELY 0005 25/12/2015 31/12/2015 10/01/2016 YML

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING YML

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

OOCL NEW YORK 022W 02/12/2015 10/12/2015 23/12/2015 EMIRATES

OOCL VANCOUVER 075W 09/12/2015 17/12/2015 30/12/2015 EMIRATES

APL IRIS 201W 16/12/2015 24/12/2015 06/01/2016 EMIRATES

APL IOLITE 199W 23/12/2015 31/12/2015 13/01/2016 EMIRATES

TESSA 01601W 30/12/2015 07/01/2016 20/01/2016 EMIRATES

OOCL NEW YORK 023W 06/01/2016 14/01/2016 27/01/2016 EMIRATES

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

ELLY MAERSK 547W 01/12/2015 04/12/2015 07/12/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK ENFIELD 548W 08/12/2015 11/12/2015 14/12/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EUBANK 549W 15/12/2015 18/12/2015 21/12/2015 SAFMARINE

EDITH MAERSK 550W 22/12/2015 25/12/2015 28/12/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EDISON 551W 29/12/2015 01/01/2016 04/01/2016 SAFMARINE

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD XIA ETA CMB CARRIER

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO W110 01/12/2015 04/12/2015 16/12/2015 RCL

OOCL BERLIN 013W49 03/12/2015 07/12/2015 19/12/2015 RCL

ULSAN EXPRESS 008W50 10/12/2015 14/12/2015 26/12/2015 RCL

BASEL EXPRESS 014W15 17/12/2015 21/12/2015 02/01/2016 RCL

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA RCL

NEW YORK EXPRESS 015W53 31/12/2015 04/01/2016 16/01/2016 RCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD XIN ETA CMB CARRIER

CMA CGM COLUMBIA 0419XW 26/11/2015 01/12/2015 23/12/2015 RCL

MAERSK STADELHORN 1520 03/12/2015 08/12/2015 30/12/2015 RCL

MAERSK KARACHI 1520 10/12/2015 15/12/2015 06/01/2016 RCL

MAERSK KAMPALA 1518 17/12/2015 22/12/2015 13/01/2016 RCL

CMA CGM RABELAIS 0499XW 24/12/2015 29/12/2015 20/01/2016 RCL

MAERSK KITHIRA 1524 31/12/2015 05/01/2016 27/01/2016 RCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD TUT ETA CMB CARRIER

ST JOHN FAITH 112 28/11/2015 29/11/2015 30/11/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 114 05/12/2015 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 116 12/12/2015 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 118 19/12/2015 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 120 26/12/2015 27/12/2015 28/12/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 122 02/01/2016 03/01/2016 04/01/2016 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 124 09/01/2016 10/01/2016 11/01/2016 ST JOHN

VESSEL

SHENZHEN

VESSEL

TANJUNG PELEPAS

TUTICORIN
VESSEL

XINGANG

SHANGHAI
VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

XIAMEN



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LIBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 04/01/2016 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 11/01/2016 EVER GREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH 2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 18/01/2016 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

EVER LOTUS 0427-011W 31ST 2400HRS 03/01/2016 04/01/2016 01/02/2016 EVER GREEN

AQABA
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MAERSK GATESHEAD 1518 02TH 1800HRS 04/12/2015 05/12/2015 27/12/2015 SAFMARINE

MARCH 1508 10TH 1800HRS 11/12/2015 12/12/2015 03/01/2016 SAFMARINE

MAERSK SERANGOON 1516 16TH 1800HRS 18/12/2015 19/12/2015 10/01/2016 SAFMARINE

AUCKLAND
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

GERDA MAERSK 547E 05TH 1500HRS 08/12/2015 09/12/2015 01/01/2016 MAERSK

MAERSK EVORA 548E 12TH 1500HRS 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 08/01/2016 MAERSK

ESTELLE MAERSK 549E 19TH 1500HRS 22/12/2015 23/12/2015 15/01/2016 MAERSK

EUGEN MAERSK 550E 26TH 1500HRS 29/12/2015 30/12/2015 22/01/2016 MAERSK

AARHUS
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

NEW YORK EXPRESS 014W 29TH 1200 HRS 30/11/2015 01/12/2015 29/12/2015 MOL

EVER LIBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 04/01/2016 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 11/01/2016 EVER GREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH 2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 18/01/2016 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

EVER LOTUS 0427-011W 31ST 2400HRS 03/01/2016 04/01/2016 01/02/2016 EVER GREEN

BANGKOK
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

COSCO WELLINGTON 27E 28TH 1800HRS 01/12/2015 02/12/2015 17/12/2015 TASS

SIMA GISELLA 002E 05TH 1800HRS 08/12/2015 09/12/2015 24/12/2015 TASS

EVER UNIQUE 141E 12TH 1800HRS 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 31/12/2015 TASS

OSAKA TOWER 019E 19TH 1800HRS 22/12/2015 23/12/2015 07/01/2016 TASS

EVER RADIANT 055E 26TH 1800HRS 29/12/2015 30/12/2015 14/01/2016 TASS

BARCELONA
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ANL WARRINGA 5140 27TH 2400HRS 01/12/2015 02/12/2015 26/12/2015 HAPPAG

SANTOS EXPRESS 5141 04TH 2400HRS 08/12/2015 09/12/2015 02/01/2016 HAPPAG

CMA CGM OPAL 5142 11TH 2400HRS 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 09/01/2016 HAPPAG

MANILA EXPRESS 5143 18TH 2400HRS 22/12/2015 23/12/2015 16/01/2016 HAPPAG

CMA CGM QUARTZ 5144 26TH 1200HRS 29/12/2015 30/12/2015 23/01/2016 HAPPAG

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

CLEMENTINE MAERSK 546E 09TH 1200HRS 11/12/2015 12/12/2015 28/12/2015 MSC

ADRIAN MAERSK X47E 16TH 1200HRS 18/12/2015 19/12/2015 04/01/2016 MSC

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

BUSAN

ANTWERP



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

X PRESS YAMUNA 162 02ND 1800HRS 04/12/2015 05/12/2015 10/12/2015 CLARION

X PRESS HOOGLY 141 05TH 1800HRS 07/12/2015 08/12/2015 13/12/2015 CLARION

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA CLARION

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

CAPE NEMO 079N 03RD 1800HRS 05/12/2015 06/12/2015 09/12/2015 CLARION

CAPE NEMO 080N 10TH 1800HRS 12/12/2015 13/12/2015 16/12/2015 CLARION

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

X PRESS NUPTSE 007N 03RD 1800HRS 05/12/2015 06/12/2015 12/12/2015 HAPAG-LIOYD

A IDEFIX 006E 10TH 1800HRS 12/12/2015 13/12/2015 17/12/2015 HAPAG-LIOYD

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

OEL COLOMBO 400 03TH 1800HRS 05/12/2015 06/12/2015 08/12/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 401 10TH 1800HRS 12/12/2015 13/12/2015 15/12/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 402 17TH 1800HRS 19/12/2015 20/12/2015 22/12/2015 CLARION

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

OEL COLOMBO 400 26TH 1800 HRS 28/12/2015 29/12/2015 01/01/2016 CLARION

DUBAI
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

OSAKA TOWER 055W 05TH 1800HRS 07/12/2015 08/12/2015 13/12/2015 SETMIL

EVER LOYAL 012W 12TH 1800HRS 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 20/12/2015 SETMIL

EVER LIFTING 003W 19TH 1800HRS 21/12/2015 22/12/2015 27/12/2015 SETMIL

EVER LAUREL 020W 26TH 1800HRS 28/12/2015 29/12/2015 03/12/2015 SETMIL

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LIBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 06/01/2016 EVERGREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH 2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 13/01/2016 EVERGREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH 2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 20/01/2016 EVERGREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LEBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 23/12/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH 2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 30/12/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH 2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 06/01/2016 EVER GREEN

SCI MUMBAI IS 553R 22ND 1200HRS 27/12/2015 28/12/2015 11/01/2016 MSC

EVER LOTUS 0427-011W 31ST 2400HRS 03/01/2016 04/01/2016 20/01/2016 EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ANL WARRINGA 5140 27TH 2400HRS 01/12/2015 02/12/2015 18/12/2015 HAPPAG

SANTOS EXPRESS 5141 04TH 2400HRS 08/12/2015 02/12/2015 18/12/2015 HAPPAG

CMA CGM OPAL 5142 11TH 2400HRS 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 01/01/2016 HAPAG

MANILA EXPRESS 5143 18TH 2400HRS 22/12/2015 23/12/2015 08/01/2016 HAPPAG

CMA CGM QUARTZ 5144 26TH 1200HRS 29/12/2015 30/12/2015 15/01/2016 HAPPAG

CALCUTTA

CHENNAI

CHITTAGONG

COCHIN

FELIXSTOWE

GENOA

DUBLIN



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LIBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 04/01/2016 EVERGREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH 2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 11/01/2016 EVERGREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 18/01/2016 EVERGREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

EVER LOTUS 0427-011W 31ST 2400HRS 03/01//2016 04/01/2016 05/02/2016 EVERGREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LIBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 25/12/2015 EVERGREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH 2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 01/01/2016 EVERGREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH 2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 08/01/2016 EVERGREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

EVER LOTUS 0427-011W 31ST 2400HRS 03/01/2016 04/01/2016 22/01/2016 EVERGREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

YM LOS ANGELES 0074E 05TH 1200HRS 07/12/2015 08/12/2015 18/12/2015 HANJIN

ALM VIETNAM 0027E 12TH 1200HRS 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 25/12/2015 HANJIN

RHL CONCORDIA 0013E 26TH 1200HRS 28/12/2015 29/12/2015 08/01/2016 HANJIN

RHL CALLIDITAS 0012E 02ND 1200HRS 04/01/2016 05/01/2016 15/01/2016 HANJIN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

HANSA CENTURION 033W 02ND 1800HRS 04/12/2015 05/12/2015 10/12/2015 FREIGHT LINE

UNI PREMIER 198W 09TH 1800HRS 11/12/2015 12/12/2015 17/12/2015 FREIGHT LINE

ROBERT RICKMERS 804W 16TH 1800HRS 18/12/2015 19/12/2015 24/12/2015 FREIGHT LINE

A IDEFIX 007W 23RD  1800HRS 25/12/2015 26/12/2015 31/12/2015 FREIGHT LINE

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

KOPER
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

LAHORE EXPRESS 5136 06TH 1200 HRS 03/11/2015 04/11/2015 24/11/2015 HAPAG

ANL WARRINGA 5140 27TH 2400HRS 01/12/2015 02/12/2015 22/12/2015 HAPPAG

SANTOS EXPRESS 5141 04TH 2400HRS 08/12/2015 09/12/2015 29/12/2015 HAPPAG

CMA CGM OPAL 5142 11TH 2400HRS 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 05/01/2016 HAPPAG

MANILA EXPRESS 5143 18TH 2400HRS 22/12/2015 23/12/2015 12/01/2016 HAPPAG

CMA CGM QUARTZ 5144 26TH 1200HRS 29/12/2015 30/12/2015 19/01/2016 HAPPAG

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LIBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 31/12/2015 EVERGREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH 2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 15/01/2015 EVERGREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH 2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 22/01/2016 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

EVER LOTUS 0427-011W 31ST 2400HRS 03/01/2016 04/01/2016 28/01/2016 EVER GREEN

LOS ANGELESE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

GERDA MAERSK 547E 05TH 1200HRS 07/12/2015 08/12/2015 05/01/2015 MAERSK
MAERSK EVORE 548E 12TH 1200HRS 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 22/01/2016 MAERSK
ESTELLE MAERSK 549E 19TH 1200HRS 21/12/2015 22/12/2015 19/01/2016 MAERSK
EUGEN MAERSK 550E 26TH 1200HRS 28/12/2015 29/12/2015 26/01/2016 MAERSK

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MCP LARNACA 253S 02ND 1800HRS 04/12/2015 05/12/2015 07/12/2015 CLARION

MCP LARNACA 254S 12TH 1800HRS 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 17/12/2015 CLARION

MCP LARNACA 255S TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

MCP LARNACA 256S TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

MALE

GOTHENBURG

HAMBURG

HONGKONG

KARACHI

LE HAVRE



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

NEW HAMPSHIRE TRADER   003W 03RD 1800HRS 05/12/2015 06/12/2015 13/12/2015 COSCO

COSCO YINGKOU                  068W 10TH 1800HRS 12/12/2015 13/12/2015 20/12/2015 COSCO

MARIANA                            211W 17TH 1800HRS 19/12/2015 20/12/2015 27/12/2015 COSCO

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

SCT DIAMOND 1 28TH 1200HRS 01/12/2015 02/12/2015 21/12/2015 ZIM

 CANTI CANBERRA 3 05TH 1200HRS 08/12/2015 09/12/2015 28/12/2015 ZIM

TASMAN 3 12TH 1200HRS 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 04/01/2016 ZIM

BUFFALO HUNTER 3 19TH 1200HRS 22/12/2015 23/12/2015 11/01/2016 ZIM

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

CORINTHIAKOS W062 02ND 1200HRS 04/12/2015 05/12/2015 06/12/2015 SETMIL

WAN HAI 505 W088 09TH 1200HRS 11/12/2015 12/12/2015 13/12/2015 SETMIL

WAN HAI 510 W081 16TH 1200HRS 18/12/2015 19/12/2015 20/12/2015 SETMIL

ITAL MODERNA W085 23RD 1200HRS 25/12/2015 26/12/2015 27/12/2015 SETMIL

ITAL MODERNA W084 25TH 1800 HRS 27/11/2015 28/11/2015 28/11/2015 SETMIL

OSLO
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LIBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 08/01/2016 EVERGREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH 2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 15/01/2016 EVERGREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH 2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 22/01/2016 EVERGREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

EVER LOTUS 0427-011W 31ST 2400HRS 03/01/2016 04/01/2016 05/02/2016 EVERGREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

NORTHERN PRECISION 15008E 03RD 1800HRS 05/12/2015 06/12/2015 11/12/2015 TASS

ITAL MILIONE 042E 10TH 1800HRS 12/12/2015 13/12/2015 18/12/2015 TASS

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

YM ESSENCE 014E 22ND 1800HRS 26/12/2015 27/12/2015 01/01/2016 TASS

PRAGUE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ELLY MAERSK 547W 05TH 1200HRS 07/12/2015 08/12/2015 28/12/2015 MSC

MAERSK ENFIELD 548W 12TH 1200HRS 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 04/01/2015 MSC

MAERSK EUBANK 549W 19TH 1200HRS 21/12/2015 22/12/2015 11/01/2016 MSC

EDITH MAERSK 550W 26TH 1200HRS 28/12/2015 29/12/2015 18/01/2016 MSC

MAERSK EDISON 551W 02ND 1200HRS 04/01/2016 05/01/2016 25/01/2016 MSC

PORT LOUISE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

SEROJA ENAM IZ546R 04TH 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 14/12/2015 MSC

NORTHERN MAGNITUDE IZ547R 11TH 1200HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 21/12/2015 MSC

WASHINGTON IZ548R 18TH 1200HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 28/12/2015 MSC

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

ROTTERDAM
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LIBERAL 0423-011W 03RD 1200HRS 06/12/2015 07/12/2015 28/12/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0424-009W 10TH  2400HRS 13/12/2015 14/12/2015 04/01/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER UNIFIC 0425-115W 17TH 2400HRS 20/12/2015 21/12/2015 11/01/2016 EVER GREEN

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

EVER LOTUS 0427-011W 31ST 2400HRS 03/01/2016 04/01/2016 25/01/2016 EVER GREEN

NEW YORK

PORT KELANG

MOMBASA

NHAVA SHEVA



SINGAPORE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ASTORIA BRIDGE 046E 30TH 1200HRS 02/12/2015 03/12/2015 10/12/2015 PIL

SCI CHENNAI 357E 07TH 1200HRS 09/12/2015 10/12/2015 17/12/2015 PIL

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

WAN HAI 509 E025 21ST 1200HRS 23/12/2015 24/12/2015 31/12/2015 PIL

KOTA LAGU 134E 28TH 1200HRS 30/12/2015 31/12/2015 07/01/2016 PIL

TORONTO
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

RIO BLACKWATER 7 05TH 1200HRS 07/12/2015 08/12/2015 29/12/2015 ZIM

BERLIN EXPRESS 80 12TH 1200HRS 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 05/01/2016 ZIM

OOCL KAOHSIUNG 78 19TH 1200HRS 21/12/2015 22/12/2015 12/01/2016 ZIM

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA ZIM

TUTICORIN
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ST JOHN FAITH 115 05TH 1200HRS 07/12/2015 08/12/2015 09/12/2015 G.P SHIPPING

ST JOHN FAITH 117 12TH 1200HRS 14/12/2015 15/12/2015 16/12/2015 G.P SHIPPING

ST JOHN FAITH 119 19TH 1200HRS 21/12/2015 22/12/2015 23/12/2015 G.P SHIPPING

ST JOHN FAITH 121 26TH 1200HRS 28/12/2015 29/12/2015 30/12/2015 G.P SHIPPING

·       SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO SPACE AVAILABILITY
·       CONFIRMED CONNECTIONS WILL BE NOTIFIED  AFTER INTENDED CONNECTIONS ON REQUEST


